AEQN AEMNMOAAX
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ra T 737,25 0,01 738,48 732,00 38.284.011
FTSE — 1943,78 0,00 1947,20 1927,94  36.299.150
FTSEA - 47894 0,00 479,73 475,10 37.131.369
FTSEM T 996,29 0,11 999,83 989,36 832.219
FTSEB 1 554,15 -0,09 559,76 542,20 20.004.063
AVOSIKEG 51 MTWTKEG 63
StaBepég 90 Xwpig Kivnon 66
38.284.011 3.089.301 35.194.710

FTSE711  { 1938,2500 -0,42 986 1926,5000  1947,0000
ADMIE712 — 11,8100 0,00 185 1,8000 1,8400
ALPHA712 T 1,6200 1,89 2.564 1,5700 1,6300
BELA712 | 13,5300 -1,89 44 13,5300 13,7000
CENER712 | 0,9850 -0,30 71 0,9700 0,9850
EEE712 | 28,6400 -1,28 20 28,6400 28,7800
ELLAKTOR:{  1,5100 -1,95 13 1,5100 1,5200
ELPE712 | 7,0300 -0,28 68 6,9900 7,0700
ETE7Z12 | 0,2690 -1,82 21.612 0,2640 0,2760
EUROB712{ 0,6300 -1,41 9.336 0,6160 0,6450
EXAE712 | 4,6300 -0,43 12 4,6300 4,6600
EYDAP712 |  5,8100 -3,01 13 5,8100 5,8500
FFGRP712 | 17,3500 -1,36 10 17,3500 17,6400
FOYRK712 |  5,4000 -1,10 2 5,4000 5,4700
GEKTERNA T 3,9600 0,51 52 3,9100 3,9600
GRIV712 - 8,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
HTO712 T 10,4800 0,48 173 10,4000 10,4800
INLOT712 - 11,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
LAMDA71:{  6,2500 -2,50 32 6,2500 6,4200
miG712 T 0,0930 2,20 927 0,0900 0,0930
MOH712 | 19,5500 -0,76 12 19,4700 19,5500
MYTIL712 T 8,4800 0,24 101 8,4100 8,5000
oPAP712 T 9,4800 0,11 158 9,4600 9,5000
PPA712 | 15,4000 -0,26 18 15,4000 15,5300
ppc712 | 1,8300 -1,61 152 1,8300 1,9000
TATT712 - 0,0540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
TENERGY7 | 4,0900 -1,45 20 4,0900 4,1100
TITK712 | 20,7300 -0,62 8 20,7300 21,0000
TPEIR712 | 2,3100 -3,35 5.511 2,3000 2,3700
VIo712 | 2,8400 =L2E) 337 2,8400 2,8900
ANOATD T 0,0010 0,00 844.000 0,0010 0,0010
ETETN T 0,0010 0,00 52.000 0,0010 0,0010
neptn T 0,0010 0,00 44.000 0,0010 0,0010
EUR/USD T 11,1814 0,46 1,1752 1,1818 1,1761
EUR/GBP | 0,8920 -0,41 0,8880 0,8974 0,8956
EUR/JPY T 134,2940 0,25 133,7570  134,4950

EUR/CHF T 11,1688 0,27 1,1640 1,1706 1,1656
EUR/AUD T 11,5333 il,357 1,5107 1,5338 1,5125
EUR/CAD T 1,5109 1,36 1,4896 1,5110 1,4906
CENER | 0,9750 -1,02 102.161 0,9860 0,9730
ABAZ 10,6260 -0,63 25.484 0,6350 0,6220
ABE T 0,099 2,06 30 0,0990 0,0980
AAMHE T 1,8100 0,56 79.627 1,8400 1,7900
AIOAK 10,4520 -9,24 261 0,4990 0,4510
AAMY T 03670 1,66 9.291 0,3700 0,3650
ANOA T 16300 2,52 3.109.486  1,6300 1,5600
ANAPO T 18,4000 0,11 12 18,4500 18,4000
ANEMO: T 1,4200 1,43 30.550 1,4300 1,4200
APAIT 17,8900 -1,62 8.209 7,9800 7,8800
AZKO - 1,5900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATEK - 0,7040 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATT T 0,0540 1,89 2.483.970 0,0540 0,0520
BIO 12,8200 -1,74 121.473 2,8800 2,8200
BIOKA - 0,2980 0,00 1 0,3270 0,3270
BIOZK T 0,5100 2,00 407 0,5200 0,4800
BIz - 0,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BOZYZ - 1,4000 0,00 100 1,4000 1,4000
BYTE - 0,4390 0,00 80 0,4240 0,4240
FEBKA 10,4600 -3,77 1.440 0,4780 0,4600
TEKTEPNA T 3,9400 0,25 35.278 3,9800 3,8900
rPIB T 8,9500 0,56 117.759 9,0000 8,9200
AAIOZ T 2,8800 0,35 100 2,8800 2,7000
AEH 41,8300 -1,08 174.536 1,8900 1,8000
APOME | 10,2020 -1,46 30.989 0,2020 0,1800
APOYK 41,1000 -1,79 347 1,1000 1,1000
EBPO® | 0,3200 -2,74 5.100 0,3200 0,3200

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.
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HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

aptn, 25 OktwPpiov 2017

740 -
737,25
738
a EE
)
736
734 4 V\\WVP"
732
730 -
SOA T 0,4020 20,00 100 0,4020 0,4020 NAIP | 04380 -29,92 1 0,4380 10,4380
AEBIN T 01740 20,00 500 0,1740 0,1740 MAQGIO | 10,2130 -28,52 189 0,3200 10,2120
sIAMA - T 0,4190 19,71 1 0,4190 0,4190 ENBI | 1,6000 -20,00 2.331 1,8000 1,6000
EYPOM T 0,0800 14,29 100 0,0800 0,0800 AGHNA | 0,6550 -19,93 146 0,6550 0,6550
INTET T 0,2720 8,80 462 0,2760 0,1800 AION | 04340 -19,93 41 0,4340 0,4340
MOYZK T 0,3680 8,55 51 0,3680 0,3680 3EAO | 0,1750 -16,67 67.483 0,2010 0,1750
1AZQ) T 08730 7,25 90.270 0,8880 0,8140 BIOT | 0,0600 -10,45 8.876 0,0600 0,0600
IKTIN T 16600 6,41 56.292 1,6600 15200 MOYNT | 0,4320 -10,00 500 0,4320 10,4320
EAsTP T 1,2600 5,88 22.174 1,2700 1,1500 3APAN | 05920 -9,89 350 0,5920  0,5920
NAKAZ T 1,5800 5,33 910 1,5800 1,4300 XAIAE | 0,4770 9,83 7.465 0,4980 0,4600
oope T 0,2800 5,26 500 0,2800 0,2800 AIOAK | 10,4520 -9,24 261 0,4990 0,4510
KOYAA T 0,2550 4,94 1.022 0,2600 0,2380 MNMAK | 2,0000 -8,68 1.000 2,0000 2,0000
YTEIA T 03650 3,99 267.500 0,3730 0,3500 OPIFO | 0,2690  -8,50 14.153 0,2700 0,2570
AABI T 01050 3,96 4.875 0,1080 0,1010 TEA ! 00140 -6,67 1.700 0,0150  0,0130
anl T 0,400 3,70 4.944 0,1400 0,1340 ASTAK | 57200 -5,61 1 5,7200  5,7200
KOPAE T 10,3930 3,69 393 0,3990 03310 NHP | 02410 -549 149.028 0,2550  0,2390

ETE
EYPQB
ANDA
OonAn
OTE
NEIP
MTMEAA
MOH
rPIB
EYAAN
EEE
MYTIA
TITK
OAN
BIO

O D D

XAG/USD
XAU/USD | 1.275,78

0,2690
0,6280
1,6300
9,4500
10,5000
2,3000
13,5500
19,6500
8,9500
5,9000
28,9000
8,4800
20,7900
15,5200
2,8200

16,92

133,9620 XPD/USD T 971,03

XPT/USD | 920,74

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAN

1

1

EANAKTC |

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
ENMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANX
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
1AZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

s
4

DD D e

28,9000
0,6260
3,1000
0,1860
1,4200

14,0000
1,5300
7,0800
1,2600
2,4800
1,3000
0,1750
0,3300
0,2690
4,3600
5,9000
3,4900
0,6280
0,4930
4,6300
0,8730
1,4100
1,6600
0,2300
0,7000
1,0600
0,7920

-1,47
-1,41
2,52
0,11
0,96
-3,36
-1,45
0,05
0,56
=il,il7/
-0,10
0,47
-0,05
0,78
-1,74

-0,11
-0,06
0,36
-0,36

-0,10
0,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,65
-0,65
0,71
5,88
0,00
-2,26
-0,57
0,00
-1,47
0,00
-1,17
0,58
-1,41
0,00
-0,22
U725
-0,70
6,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

6.845.546
5.308.457
4.954.230
4.630.528
3.217.538
2.764.975
1.667.326
1.401.384
1.053.710
719.749
593.021
531.385
507.121
411.765
345.879

16,81
1.271,14
954,28
913,02

20.550
144
0
0
0
896
18.178
41.100
22174
0
2.529
12.264
0
25.430.757
1.822
123.296
540
8.431.501
384
27.237
90.270
1.680
56.292
0
37.105
212.769
0

0,2760
0,6440
1,6300
9,5200
10,5000
2,3700
13,8000
19,6700
9,0000
5,9500
29,0000
8,4900
21,0000
15,6800
2,8800

17,04
1.279,32
974,00
924,00

29,0000
0,6300
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

14,0500
1,5400
7,0900
1,2700
0,0000
1,3600
0,1920
0,0000
0,2760
4,3900
5,9500
3,5000
0,6440
0,5300
4,6700
0,8880
1,4100
1,6600
0,0000
0,7190
1,0700
0,0000

0,2640
0,6130
1,5600
9,4500
10,4000
2,2800
13,5000
19,4400
8,9200
5,7900
28,6300
8,4000
20,5700
15,4000
2,8200

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

28,6300
0,6240
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

13,6000
1,5100
6,9900
1,1500
0,0000
1,2900
0,1700
0,0000
0,2640
4,3000
5,7900
3,4300
0,6130
0,4440
4,6000
0,8140
1,4000
1,5200
0,0000
0,6560
1,0500
0,0000

ETE | 0,2690
EYPOB | 10,6280
ANDA T 1,6300
ATT T 0,0540
ner 12,3000
MIr T 0,0920
onAn T 9,4500
OoTE T 10,5000
YreElA T 0,3650
INAOT - 1,0600
AEH 11,8300
NHP | 0,2410
INTKA | 0,5300
EYAAN | 5,9000
MMEAA | 13,5500
DJ 4 23.367,71

COMPX | 6.584,21
S&P500 4 2.556,21
4 12.957,97
CAC40 | 5.394,40
NIKKEI | 21.707,62

DAX

INTEPK( —
INTET T
INTKA |
kamn T
KANAK —
KAPTZ |
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA -
KOPAE T
KOPPES —
KOYAA T
KOYE: {
KPETA T
KPI 0
KTHAA —
KYPIO -
NAMAA —
NAMWL —
AOTO3 —
AOYAH T
AYK
MAOIO {
MEBA -
MEPKO T
mr T

“— >

5,2000
0,2720
0,5300
0,6080
3,3300
5,2000
0,7290
1,8600
0,6740
2,2600
0,3930
4,1700
0,2550
8,1300
0,5210
2,9400
0,4300
0,6250
6,3900
17,0000
0,3470
2,2000
0,7390
0,2130
0,9600
13,0800
0,0920

-1,47
-1,41
2,52
1,89
-3,36
1,10
0,11
0,96
3,99
0,00
-1,08
-5,49
-0,56
=il,il7/
-1,45

-0,32
-0,22
-0,50
-0,42
-0,01
-0,45

0,00
8,80
-0,56
0,16
0,00
-1,52
0,00
0,54
0,59
0,00
3,69
0,00
4,94
-0,25
0,19
1,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,80
1,34
-28,52
0,00
0,54
1,10

25.430.757 0,2760 0,2640
8.431.501 0,6440 10,6130
3.109.486  1,6300 1,5600
2.483.970 0,0540 0,0520
1.193.166  2,3700 2,2800
1.185.721  0,0930 0,0890
488.618 9,5200 9,4500
307.463 10,5000 10,4000
267.500 0,3730 0,3500
212.769 1,0700 11,0500
174.536 1,8900 1,8000
149.028 0,2550 0,2390
142.425 0,5340 10,5190
123.296 5,9500 5,7900

122.609

G

13,8000 13,5000

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500

erman Index

Paris

Nikkei

195 5,2000 5,2000
462 0,2760 0,1800
142.425 0,5340 10,5190
8.385 0,6100 0,5500
45 3,3300 13,3300
307 5,2100 5,2000
7.250 0,7400 0,6800
1.200 1,8600 11,8400
1.066 0,6790 0,6640
0 0,0000 0,0000
2B 0,3990 0,3310
243 4,1700 4,0100
1.022 0,2600 0,2380
330 8,1300 18,1200
145 0,5210 0,5200
16.241 2,9700 2,9000
300 0,4300 0,4100
0 0,0000 0,0000
HONISHS 6,4200 16,3600
200 17,0000 17,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000
500 2,2000 2,0500
210 0,7390 0,7200
189 0,3200 0,2120
0 0,0000 0,0000
468 13,5000 13,0000
1.185.721  0,0930 0,0890
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EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

NAEQN AEMONAX
XPHMATIZETHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

- 0,3980 0,0000 0,0000 nPO® | 0,6380 -0,31 4.940 0,6400 0,6190
MAZ T 4,3600 0,23 3.295 4,3700 4,2600 PEBOIN - 10,4810 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH T 19,6500 0,05 71.539 19,6700 19,4400 AP T 12,4000 2,56 22.288 12,4000 12,0300
MONTA - 0,4890 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 3APAN | 0,5920 -9,89 350 0,5920 0,5920
MOTO - 0,5740 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZEAO I 01750 -16,67 67.483 0,2010 0,1750
MOYzK T 0,3680 8,55 51 0,3680 0,3680 3ENTP T 0,1540 0,65 5.200 0,1540 0,1450
MMNEAA | 13,5500 -1,45 122.609 13,8000 13,5000 MEIZ | 3,4000 -0,29 917 3,4400 3,3400
MMPIK | 1,6800 -3,45 1.050 1,6900 1,6700 zMl T 0,1400 3,7 4.944 0,1400 0,1340
MYTIA T 8,4800 0,47 62.914 8,4900 8,4000 znYP T 03100 3,33 180 0,3100 0,2260
NAKA: T 1,5800 5,33 910 1,5800 1,4300 TENEPI - 4,1400 0 13.848 4,1400 4,0900
NAYMN 1 0,3500 -5,41 1.697 0,3500 0,3500 TITK 4 20,7900 -0,05 24.419 21,0000 20,5700
NHP 1 0,2410 -5,49 149.028 0,2550 0,2390 TITN - 16,2000 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
NIOYZ - 0,2560 0 0 0,0000 0,0000  YTEIA T 03650 3,99 267.500 0,3730 0,3500
ZYAK - 0,1000 0 1.000 0,1050 0,1050  OIEP - 0,1600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
ZYAN — 0,0600 0 300 0,0660 0,0660 ®AEZO - 4,7500 0 500 4,7500  4,7500
OAG T 22,9400 0,17 265 22,9800 22,5600 OPAK | 54000 -0,74 29.242 5,5200 5,3400
OAN T 15,5200 0,78 26.649 15,6800 15,4000 ®OrKpn T 17,5500 0,06 15.497 17,6700 17,3300
oaymn | 1,5900 -0,63 10.066 1,6800 1,5400 XAIAE | 0,4770 9,83 7.465 0,4980 0,4600
OonAn T 9,4500 0,11 488.618 9,5200 9,4500 XAKOP | 1,1600 -0,85 18.438 1,1900 1,1500
OTE T 10,5000 0,96 307.463 10,5000 10,4000
OTOEA - 23,5000 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAIP J 0,4380 -29,92 1 0,4380 0,4380
nAan 4 0,2250 -5,06 5.674 0,2400 0,2220
NEIP 12,3000 -3,36 1.193.166  2,3700 2,2800
METPO | 5,3800 -0,37 1.775 5,4200 5,3200
NAAG 12,5000 -2,34 480 2,5000 2,4600
MNAAIZ 4 3,6700 -0,27 5.494 3,6900 3,6500
MAAKP | 5,8100 -0,68 680 6,0100 5,7300

4 2,0000 1.000 2,0000 2,0000

AGHNA | 0,6550 =1l e 146 0,6550 0,6550 MPEZT -  4,5000 0,00 20 4,5000  4,5000
AAKAT - 1,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TPA:TOP — 0,8000 1,27 402 0,8000 0,8000
ASTAK | 5,7200 -5,61 1 5,7200 5,7200
ATTIKA 41,1500 -2,54 1.206 1,1900 1,1400
KAPEA - 302,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MINOA T 2,4000 0,42 120 2,4000 2,3900
MANTAIA - 5,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

MEPZ 40,3020 -0,33 0,3040 0,2980

ATPAZT - 14,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,8250 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 0,7280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI 41,6000 -20,00 2331 1,8000 1,6000 OMNTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 2,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 11,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA{ 0,4320 -10,00 500 0,4320 0,4320
KPHTQON - 0,5480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AKPIT - 0,1520 0,00 30 0,1520 0,1520 MENTI - 0,7450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK - 0,0640 0,00 24.579 0,0660 0,0630 MIMOKA - 0,0420 0,00 28.728 0,0430 0,0410
ANEN - 0,0920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOMA - 0,0840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANENO - 0,1240 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNOTK - 0,1470 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPT { 0,750 -0,57 15.252 0,1750 0,1740 NIKAz - 10,3710 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,1920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNASAA | 0,0670 -1,47 4.000 0,0680 0,0660
FEA 4 0,0140 -6,67 1.700 0,0150 0,0130 :ATOK - 10,0370 0,00 676 0,0370 0,0370
AION 1 04340 -19,93 41 0,4340 0,4340 3IAMA T 0,4190 19,71 1 0,4190 0,4190
AOMIK - 0,0850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :OA T 04020 20,00 100 0,4020 0,4020
AOYPO - 10,1230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TZKA - 0,0220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 4,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK - 0,0070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®oPe® T 0,2800 5,26 500 0,2800 0,2800
EYPOM T 0,0800 14,29 100 0,0800 0,0800 OPIFO | 0,2690 -8,50 14.153 0,2700 0,2570
KPEKA - 0,0920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XKPAN | 0,1350 -4,26 1.287 0,1350 0,1350
NABI - 0,1050 3,96 4.875 0,1080 0,1010

AIBAN - 0,0570 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AANAK - 0,32 0 100 0,3200 0,3200
AAAT - 0,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AEBK - 0,209 0 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT ! 0,0600 -10,45 8876 0,0600 0,0600  AEBI T 0174 20 500 0,1740 0,1740

KoM - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAPAK - 0,298 0 0 0,0000  0,0000

INKATA | 1,0300 € -0,97 19.017 1,0800 0,9800

MA301 | 99,00 -1,98 2 99,0000 99,0000 OMAMO1T 103,00 0,08 2 103,0000 103,0000 XAOYzMO | 102,55  -0,01 6.000 102,56 102,55
MAZ02 - 100,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ANAO1 { 100,83 -0,17 38 101,0000 100,7000
MYTIAOL | 100,29 -0,08 151 100,3800 100,2500 TENEPrX — 100,06 0,00 58 100,0600 100,0600

NHPO1 - 74,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOO1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

ALAK I 19,29 =iL,3l7/ 58 19,2930 19,2930



